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Technical skills
Adobe Photoshop

Adobe InDesign
Adobe Illustrator
Microsoft Word

Microsoft Powerpoint

Design skills
Illustration
Handlettering
Editorial

Drawing

Layouts

Soft skills

Communication
Creativity
Time-keeping

Organisation & planning

2018

2017-NowW
2017-NOW

2017-NOW

2017-NOW

2009-2014

2014-2016

2016-now

Experience

STAR committee (Vice President)
Freelancing in Graphic Design
Editorial design, exhibition design
JCR student committee (Charity)
Waitress at Madejski Stadium

Bar staff at the University of
Reading

Education

The Duston School, GCSEs

A-Bs

The Duston School, A Levels

Fine Art, Media, English Language

University of Reading, BA Graphic
Communication

Passions

Drawing
Puzzles
Visiting exhibitions
Cooking

Organising fundraisers & events

Portfolio

You can visit my site at:
abigailmhammond
.wixsite.com/abimay



