

Abi Hammond

Contact me

abigailmhammond@gmail.com

07555298780

  abixmay

 Abigail Hammond

Technical skills

Adobe Photoshop



Adobe InDesign



Adobe Illustrator



Microsoft Word



Microsoft Powerpoint



Design skills

Illustration

Handlettering

Editorial

Drawing

Layouts

Soft skills

Communication

Creativity

Time-keeping

Organisation & planning

Experience

2018	STAR committee (Vice President)
2017-now	Freelancing in Graphic Design Editorial design, exhibition design
2017-now	JCR student committee (Charity)
2017-now	Waitress at Madejski Stadium
2017-now	Bar staff at the University of Reading

Education

2009-2014	The Duston School, GCSEs A-Bs
2014-2016	The Duston School, A Levels Fine Art, Media, English Language
2016-now	University of Reading, BA Graphic Communication

Passions

Drawing

Puzzles

Visiting exhibitions

Cooking

Organising fundraisers & events

Portfolio

You can visit my site at:
[abigailmhammond
.wixsite.com/abimay](http://abigailmhammond.wixsite.com/abimay)